assessment id

ARCOL-505002770
ARCOL-505004100
ARCOL-505047650
ASSIN-505000200
ASSIN-505000350
ASSIN-505007600
ASSIN-505009200
ASSIN-505019700
ASSIN-505022500
ASSIN-505030450
ASSIN-505042000
ASSIN-505100200
ASSIN-505115700
ASSIN-505129000
ASSIN-890100100
ASSIN-890100150
BIENF-505001900
BIENF-505028275
CARLY-505001750
CARLY-505002500
CARLY-505004500
CARLY-505006750
CARLY-505007100
CARLY-505052525
CARLY-505065710
CARLY-505077000
CARLY-890100500
CARLY-890100575
CARND-505001600
CARND-505002450
CARND-505003600
CARND-505007950
CARND-505027600
CARND-505039400
CARND-505040700
CARND-505040880
CARND-505040910
DELIS-505016450
ESTER-495107000
ESTER-505005950
KAMSA-414105850
KELVI-505004120
KENOS-505100250
LAMPM-505004950
LAMPM-505007850
LAMPM-505007850

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1532682
2180007
2199649
1054149
1532020
1056287
2233306
2193656
2065305
2191494
1507514
2239494
1583204
2192749
1574192
2224005
2187110
1525963
2147965
1055053
1505925
1559213
2124734
2033658
1524171
2206866
2234268
2002048
1529936
2050359
2220020
2213334
1562543
2218294
2203852
1583612
2215617
2015963
1558552
1535239
2219641
2214220
2006989
1519881
1528275
1566648

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.89
0.98
0.96
0.63
1.58
0.93
0.81
0.75
0.58
0.77
1.28
0.71
1.73
1.76
1.08
1.21
0.87
0.45
1.95
0.74
0.52
0.72
0.60
1.31
0.87
1.14
0.69
0.78
0.80
2.02
1.52
1.13
1.63
0.62
1.25
1.59
1.43
1.00
0.92
1.15
1.36
0.74
1.46
0.87
1.40
1.05



assessment id

LAMPM-505017100
LAMPM-505031000
LAMPM-505034000
LAMPM-505036250
LAMPM-505040075
LASHB-495005400
LEADE-505034100
MIDAL-505001900
OUTLO-505035250
OXBOW-505023000
REDVE-495002800
REDVE-505007450
REDVE-505007700
REDVE-505012600
REDVE-505013100
ROCAN-505113050
SHAUN-505027750
STOUG-505011350
STOUG-505016400
STOUG-505018300
STOUG-515100500
STOUG-890100410
TISDA-495006650
TISDA-495006650
TISDA-505117600
TISDA-505117700
WADEN-485011700
WAWOT-505015000
WAWOT-505015850
WAWOT-505016150
WAWOT-505028350
2241 A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
AMYOT-505000650
ASSIN-990110000
BURST-505005800
CARON-505201500
COLON-505040000
CREIG-505029850
CUDWO-505007100
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
FORTQ-505040150
GLASL-505001220
GRAVE-505033750

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2124790
2041936
2233464
1512216
2190262
1583421
1553429
1048741
2224311
2191424
1505158
1577776
1537694
1550905
1576136
2205277
1554899
2070459
2044561
2136443
2006280
2074057
1515288
2222351
2337211
2337212
1581170
1525065
2041755
2216307
2155329
1554395
1512133
2371699
1515213
2323925
2220171
1524093
2234988
2002756
2232032
2247820
2231968
2236002
1564569
2082078

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.79
0.76
1.51
0.86
0.95
1.05
1.02
0.99
1.38
0.95
0.88
2.36
1.52
1.89
1.39
0.89
0.89
2.39
2.10
0.89
2.08
1.03
1.00
0.81
1.18
0.87
1.10
0.44
1.33
0.83
0.73
1.06
0.94
1.19
1.07
1.07
0.72
1.50
1.52
1.33
1.15
0.58
0.92
0.99
0.71
0.93



assessment id

HUDSO0-504905000
INDIA-414003140
LARON-505003800
LARON-505103900
LINTL-505015200
LUCKY-505000050
MAPLE-505002250
NIPAW-495013850
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
SHAUN-505021150
STOUG-890100750
YOUNG-515011400
BIENF-505012900
BIENF-505022000
BIENF-505022600
BIENF-505022650
BIENF-505022900
BIENF-505030510

sale id

Vacant_Improved

1574870
2215449
2184958
1055427
1571328
2202105
2029498

39606
1574552
1552820
2233002
2012048
1575232
2244379
1527207
2219300
1507994
1507995
1554258
1548717

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

0.72
0.70
0.45
0.74
4.77
1.45
1.77
0.63
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.06
1.24
1.39
1.77
1.18
1.00
1.00
1.01
1.01



